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Sostinės SC Jaunimo čempionatas ir vaikų pirmenybės
Vilnius, 3- - 4-2-2024

Event 9 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 10 - 18 years
2024-02-03 - 11:56 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 13 years

1. Kostas MASALSKIS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:33.41 225
2. Paulius NARKUS 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 1:34.77 216
3. Markas KOVALENKA 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 1:35.28 212
4. Jokubas PACEVICIUS 11 O. Sinkevic 1:36.77 203
5. Jonas STRAZDAS 11 I. Jurevic 1:38.12 194
6. Kostiantyn ANDRUSISHYN 12 A. Kiseliova 1:39.15 188
7. Motiejus DOSKUS 11 A. Kiseliova 1:42.51 170
8. Saulius JOKSTYS 12 O. Sinkevic 1:46.27 153
9. Oskaras MIKSTA 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:46.37 152

10. Martynas ZICKUS 13 G. Kogarko 1:48.99 142
11. Kasparas STANISAUSKAS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:50.10 137
12. Rytis JONUSAUSKAS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:51.32 133
13. Matas MIERKIS 12 O. Sinkevic 1:53.58 125
14. Faustas GRIKSTAS 13 A. Kiseliova 1:54.64 122
15. Sarunas MACKEVICIUS 12 J. Varsockiene 1:57.75 112
16. Jonas LINKEVICIUS 13 J. Varsockiene 1:58.03 111
17. Dominykas PECIULIS 12 G. Kogarko 1:59.12 108
18. Dziugas NARUSIS 12 G. Kogarko 1:59.72 107
19. Pijus ADOMAVICIUS 14 G. Kogarko 1:59.94 106
20. Patrikas GLAVECKAS 13 O. Sinkevic 2:00.77 104
21. Kristian KOROLIOV 14 J. Varsockiene 2:03.52 97

10 - 18 years

1. Povilas SLIZIUS 06 M. Romanovskis 1:07.14 608
2. Karolis VARANAVICIUS 06 K. Steponavicius 1:07.45 599
3. Karolis JUSKA 08 K. Steponavicius 1:11.79 497
4. Marius MIKULEVICIUS 09 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 1:13.52 463
5. Paulius ILGEVICIUS 10 A. Kiseliova 1:20.32 355
6. Domas BURNEIKA 10 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 1:20.35 354
7. Arturas GALIAUSKAS 07 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:21.50 339
8. Adomas STRAZDAS 09 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 1:22.46 328
9. Matas GRIKSTAS 10 A. Kiseliova 1:26.56 283

10. Ernestas KOSTIUKOVAS 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 1:29.09 260
11. Liudvikas SREIBERIS 08 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:29.64 255
12. Vilius TRAKELIS 10 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 1:30.38 249
13. Jegor KONOVALOV 10 L. Urbanovic 1:32.80 230
14. Kostas MASALSKIS 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:33.41 225
15. Gintaras ZILINSKAS 09 R. Juskiene 1:34.02 221
16. Paulius NARKUS 11 V. Banys-E. Pavinskiene 1:34.77 216
17. Markas KOVALENKA 11 O. Sinkevic-V. Timofejeva 1:35.28 212
18. Ilja BALBYSKO 10 L. Urbanovic 1:35.76 209
19. Jokubas PACEVICIUS 11 O. Sinkevic 1:36.77 203
20. Jonas STRAZDAS 11 I. Jurevic 1:38.12 194
21. Kostiantyn ANDRUSISHYN 12 A. Kiseliova 1:39.15 188
22. Motiejus DOSKUS 11 A. Kiseliova 1:42.51 170
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Sostinės SC Jaunimo čempionatas ir vaikų pirmenybės
Vilnius, 3- - 4-2-2024

Event 9, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 10 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

23. Dovydas RACYS 10 L. Urbanovic 1:44.67 160
24. Saulius JOKSTYS 12 O. Sinkevic 1:46.27 153
25. Oskaras MIKSTA 11 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:46.37 152
26. Martynas ZICKUS 13 G. Kogarko 1:48.99 142
27. Kasparas STANISAUSKAS 12 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:50.10 137
28. Rytis JONUSAUSKAS 13 G. Kogarko-J. Pogumirskiene 1:51.32 133
29. Matas MIERKIS 12 O. Sinkevic 1:53.58 125
30. Faustas GRIKSTAS 13 A. Kiseliova 1:54.64 122
31. Sarunas MACKEVICIUS 12 J. Varsockiene 1:57.75 112
32. Jonas LINKEVICIUS 13 J. Varsockiene 1:58.03 111
33. Dominykas PECIULIS 12 G. Kogarko 1:59.12 108
34. Dziugas NARUSIS 12 G. Kogarko 1:59.72 107
35. Pijus ADOMAVICIUS 14 G. Kogarko 1:59.94 106
36. Patrikas GLAVECKAS 13 O. Sinkevic 2:00.77 104
37. Kristian KOROLIOV 14 J. Varsockiene 2:03.52 97


